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Malmö International 2019

Final results (49 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 MÅRTENSSON Elvira SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

2 ENGDAHL Sophie SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

3 MALVIK Katherina NOR TITAN FEKTEKLUB

3 HILLE-DAHL Thale NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

5 PIASECKA Caroline NOR BYGDØ FK

6 ASCHEHOUG Irina NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

7 LEHRMAN Cecilia SWE LFK LINKÖPING

8 LEJON Viktoria SWE UF UPPSALA

9 THIM Lovisa SWE UF UPPSALA

10 DE GROOTE Annica SWE SAF SOLNA

11 LÖFGREN Sonja SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

12 ZANDER Celina SWE SAF SOLNA

13 ALIEVA Katja DEN HELLERUP FK

14 PERSSON Caroline SWE C4 KRISTIANSTAD

15 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

16 ALBERTSON Pia SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

17 ULLTJÄRN Louise SWE LFK LINKÖPING

18 FRANSSON Emma SWE KFK KALMAR

19 VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija FIN MIEKKA MIEHET

20 STILLER Zarina DEN GLOSTRUP FK

21 DELLMANN Klara GER OSC POTSDAM

22 FLEDELIUS Kamma DEN TREKANTEN KØBEN

23 FREDÉN Anna SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

24 HILT Claudia GER

25 STENBERG MARQVARDSEN Mette SWE ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

26 ASP Julia SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

27 BJÖRK Pia SWE LFK LINKÖPING

28 SØRENSEN TRUDSØ Ria Miritz DEN TREKANTEN KØBEN

29 EKMAN Alice SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

30 ROESSLER Kirsten Kaya GER ETV HAMBURG

31 ZINK Veronika GER TG BERLIN

32 MELANDER Ylvali SWE MF19 MALMÖ

33 HERKERT Anette DEN TREKANTEN VIBOR

34 STRONG Puk DEN TREKANTEN VIBOR

35 SLEZIONA Ewa Zofia SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

36 GRUNOW-JENSEN Nina GER

37 BJARTMAR Lisa SWE MF19 MALMÖ

38 KRANSFORS Filippa SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

39 TILLGREN Kajsa SWE MF19 MALMÖ

40 NEUSCHAEFER Katharina GER FC GRÖBENZELL

41 AUERBACH Anita DEN KFK KALUNDBORG

42 ANDERSEN Helle SWE MF19 MALMÖ

43 ULLTJÄRN Bianca SWE LFK LINKÖPING

44 OLSEN Sofie Helene DEN TREKANTEN KØBEN

45 TÄCKENSTRÖM Felicia SWE YFK YSTAD

46 EIRITZ Ingrid SWE UF UPPSALA

47 FREDERIKSEN Mia Maja DEN HELLERUP FK
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Malmö International 2019

48 FORSSIUS Cecilia SWE SAF SOLNA

49 AUERBACH Malene DEN KFK KALUNDBORG
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Malmö International 2019

Formula of the competition

49 fencers

Poules round 1:

49 fencers

9 poules 

49 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

49 fencers

7 poules 

39 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 39 fencers
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Malmö International 2019

Initial ranking (49 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 MÅRTENSSON Elvira SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

2 ASCHEHOUG Irina NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

3 LEHRMAN Cecilia SWE LFK LINKÖPING

4 PIASECKA Caroline NOR BYGDØ FK

4 ENGDAHL Sophie SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

4 HILLE-DAHL Thale NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

4 LÖFGREN Sonja SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

4 ALIEVA Katja DEN HELLERUP FK

4 ALBERTSON Pia SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

4 STILLER Zarina DEN GLOSTRUP FK

4 FLEDELIUS Kamma DEN TREKANTEN KØBEN

4 ASP Julia SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

4 OLSEN Sofie Helene DEN TREKANTEN KØBEN

4 FREDERIKSEN Mia Maja DEN HELLERUP FK

15 THIM Lovisa SWE UF UPPSALA

15 FRANSSON Emma SWE KFK KALMAR

15 VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija FIN MIEKKA MIEHET

15 DE GROOTE Annica SWE SAF SOLNA

15 DELLMANN Klara GER OSC POTSDAM

15 MALVIK Katherina NOR TITAN FEKTEKLUB

15 FREDÉN Anna SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

15 HILT Claudia GER

15 ZANDER Celina SWE SAF SOLNA

15 SØRENSEN TRUDSØ Ria Miritz DEN TREKANTEN KØBEN

15 SLEZIONA Ewa Zofia SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

15 AUERBACH Anita DEN KFK KALUNDBORG

15 LEJON Viktoria SWE UF UPPSALA

15 PERSSON Caroline SWE C4 KRISTIANSTAD

15 AUERBACH Malene DEN KFK KALUNDBORG

30 GRUNOW-JENSEN Nina GER

30 NEUSCHAEFER Katharina GER FC GRÖBENZELL

30 ZINK Veronika GER TG BERLIN

30 HERKERT Anette DEN TREKANTEN VIBOR

30 STRONG Puk DEN TREKANTEN VIBOR

30 ROESSLER Kirsten Kaya GER ETV HAMBURG

36 STENBERG MARQVARDSEN Mette SWE ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

36 BJARTMAR Lisa SWE MF19 MALMÖ

36 KRANSFORS Filippa SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

36 TILLGREN Kajsa SWE MF19 MALMÖ

36 ULLTJÄRN Louise SWE LFK LINKÖPING

36 MELANDER Ylvali SWE MF19 MALMÖ

36 ANDERSEN Helle SWE MF19 MALMÖ

36 ULLTJÄRN Bianca SWE LFK LINKÖPING

36 BJÖRK Pia SWE LFK LINKÖPING

36 TÄCKENSTRÖM Felicia SWE YFK YSTAD

36 EIRITZ Ingrid SWE UF UPPSALA

36 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE FKC KARLSKRONA
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36 FORSSIUS Cecilia SWE SAF SOLNA

36 EKMAN Alice SWE DIF STOCKHOLM
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Malmö International 2019

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  08.06.2019  Piste number 22

Referee: MALMSTRÖM Anders LUGI LUND

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BJÖRK Pia LFK LINKÖPING 0.250 0 15 4

MÅRTENSSON Elvira FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 12 20 1

VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija MIEKKA MIEHET 0.500 -2 16 3

SØRENSEN TRUDSØ Ria Miritz TREKANTEN KØBEN 0.500 -1 17 2

KRANSFORS Filippa KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.250 -9 10 5
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Poule number 2  08.06.2019  Piste number 23

Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK LINKÖPING 0.800 11 21 2

LEJON Viktoria UF UPPSALA 0.600 7 23 3

ANDERSEN Helle MF19 MALMÖ 0.200 -11 12 5

ROESSLER Kirsten Kaya ETV HAMBURG 0.200 -13 11 6

AUERBACH Anita KFK KALUNDBORG 0.400 -6 15 4

ASCHEHOUG Irina NJÅRD FEKTING 0.800 12 24 1
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Poule number 3  08.06.2019  Piste number 24

Referee: ANDANÉ André MF19 MALMÖ

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BJARTMAR Lisa MF19 MALMÖ 0.600 -1 19 3

SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA 0.800 11 24 2

LEHRMAN Cecilia LFK LINKÖPING 1.000 14 25 1

HERKERT Anette TREKANTEN VIBOR 0.400 -5 17 4

AUERBACH Malene KFK KALUNDBORG 0.000 -12 13 6

DELLMANN Klara OSC POTSDAM 0.200 -7 16 5
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Poule number 4  08.06.2019  Piste number 25

Referee: CLAUSEN Stefan DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

EKMAN Alice DIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -11 11 5

THIM Lovisa UF UPPSALA 0.800 10 22 2

STENBERG MARQVARDSEN Mette ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.400 -1 19 4

NEUSCHAEFER Katharina FC GRÖBENZELL 0.000 -11 14 6

STILLER Zarina GLOSTRUP FK 0.600 6 21 3

MALVIK Katherina TITAN FEKTEKLUB 1.000 7 24 1
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Poule number 5  08.06.2019  Piste number 26

Referee: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad KFA KÖPING

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

FLEDELIUS Kamma TREKANTEN KØBEN 0.250 -3 14 4

FRANSSON Emma KFK KALMAR 0.750 6 17 2

HILT Claudia 0.500 -2 12 3

ENGDAHL Sophie FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 12 20 1

FORSSIUS Cecilia SAF SOLNA 0.000 -13 7 5
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Poule number 6  08.06.2019  Piste number 27

Referee: RASMUSSEN Björn UF UPPSALA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

FREDERIKSEN Mia Maja HELLERUP FK 0.000 -12 8 5

HILLE-DAHL Thale NJÅRD FEKTING 1.000 11 20 1

PERSSON Caroline C4 KRISTIANSTAD 0.750 4 18 2

TILLGREN Kajsa MF19 MALMÖ 0.250 -4 14 4

FREDÉN Anna DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 1 17 3
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Poule number 7  08.06.2019  Piste number 28

Referee: BORSODI Andras BYGDØ FK

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

EIRITZ Ingrid UF UPPSALA 0.000 -9 9 5

ALBERTSON Pia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 1 13 3

DE GROOTE Annica SAF SOLNA 0.750 8 15 1

ALIEVA Katja HELLERUP FK 0.750 4 18 2

GRUNOW-JENSEN Nina 0.500 -4 14 4
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Poule number 8  08.06.2019  Piste number 29

Referee: JENSEN Jan Sylvest KFK KALUNDBORG

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ZINK Veronika TG BERLIN 0.250 -8 11 5

LÖFGREN Sonja DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 9 20 1

SLEZIONA Ewa Zofia KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.750 8 19 2

OLSEN Sofie Helene TREKANTEN KØBEN 0.250 -4 15 3

TÄCKENSTRÖM Felicia YFK YSTAD 0.250 -5 13 4
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Poule number 9  08.06.2019  Piste number 30

Referee: WAGNE Anna LFK LINKÖPING

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ULLTJÄRN Bianca LFK LINKÖPING 0.200 -11 11 6

ASP Julia DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 4 21 2

MELANDER Ylvali MF19 MALMÖ 0.200 -4 17 5

ZANDER Celina SAF SOLNA 0.600 4 21 2

STRONG Puk TREKANTEN VIBOR 0.400 -5 16 4

PIASECKA Caroline BYGDØ FK 1.000 12 25 1
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Malmö International 2019

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (49 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 LEHRMAN Cecilia LFK LINKÖPING 1.000 14 25 qualified

2 PIASECKA Caroline BYGDØ FK 1.000 12 25 qualified

3 MÅRTENSSON Elvira FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 12 20 qualified

3 ENGDAHL Sophie FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 12 20 qualified

5 HILLE-DAHL Thale NJÅRD FEKTING 1.000 11 20 qualified

6 LÖFGREN Sonja DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 9 20 qualified

7 MALVIK Katherina TITAN FEKTEKLUB 1.000 7 24 qualified

8 ASCHEHOUG Irina NJÅRD FEKTING 0.800 12 24 qualified

9 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA 0.800 11 24 qualified

10 ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK LINKÖPING 0.800 11 21 qualified

11 THIM Lovisa UF UPPSALA 0.800 10 22 qualified

12 SLEZIONA Ewa Zofia KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.750 8 19 qualified

13 DE GROOTE Annica SAF SOLNA 0.750 8 15 qualified

14 FRANSSON Emma KFK KALMAR 0.750 6 17 qualified

15 PERSSON Caroline C4 KRISTIANSTAD 0.750 4 18 qualified

15 ALIEVA Katja HELLERUP FK 0.750 4 18 qualified

17 LEJON Viktoria UF UPPSALA 0.600 7 23 qualified

18 STILLER Zarina GLOSTRUP FK 0.600 6 21 qualified

19 ASP Julia DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 4 21 qualified

19 ZANDER Celina SAF SOLNA 0.600 4 21 qualified

21 BJARTMAR Lisa MF19 MALMÖ 0.600 -1 19 qualified

22 FREDÉN Anna DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 1 17 qualified

23 ALBERTSON Pia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 1 13 qualified

24 SØRENSEN TRUDSØ Ria Miritz TREKANTEN KØBEN 0.500 -1 17 qualified

25 VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija MIEKKA MIEHET 0.500 -2 16 qualified

26 HILT Claudia 0.500 -2 12 qualified

27 GRUNOW-JENSEN Nina 0.500 -4 14 qualified

28 STENBERG MARQVARDSEN Mette ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.400 -1 19 qualified

29 HERKERT Anette TREKANTEN VIBOR 0.400 -5 17 qualified

30 STRONG Puk TREKANTEN VIBOR 0.400 -5 16 qualified

31 AUERBACH Anita KFK KALUNDBORG 0.400 -6 15 qualified

32 BJÖRK Pia LFK LINKÖPING 0.250 0 15 qualified

33 FLEDELIUS Kamma TREKANTEN KØBEN 0.250 -3 14 qualified

34 OLSEN Sofie Helene TREKANTEN KØBEN 0.250 -4 15 qualified

35 TILLGREN Kajsa MF19 MALMÖ 0.250 -4 14 qualified

36 TÄCKENSTRÖM Felicia YFK YSTAD 0.250 -5 13 qualified

37 ZINK Veronika TG BERLIN 0.250 -8 11 qualified

38 KRANSFORS Filippa KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.250 -9 10 qualified

39 MELANDER Ylvali MF19 MALMÖ 0.200 -4 17 qualified

40 DELLMANN Klara OSC POTSDAM 0.200 -7 16 qualified

41 ANDERSEN Helle MF19 MALMÖ 0.200 -11 12 qualified

42 EKMAN Alice DIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -11 11 qualified

42 ULLTJÄRN Bianca LFK LINKÖPING 0.200 -11 11 qualified

44 ROESSLER Kirsten Kaya ETV HAMBURG 0.200 -13 11 qualified

45 EIRITZ Ingrid UF UPPSALA 0.000 -9 9 qualified

46 NEUSCHAEFER Katharina FC GRÖBENZELL 0.000 -11 14 qualified

47 AUERBACH Malene KFK KALUNDBORG 0.000 -12 13 qualified



9

Malmö International 2019

48 FREDERIKSEN Mia Maja HELLERUP FK 0.000 -12 8 qualified

49 FORSSIUS Cecilia SAF SOLNA 0.000 -13 7 qualified
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Malmö International 2019

Poules round 2

Poule number 1  08.06.2019  Piste number 24

Referee: BORSODI Andras BYGDØ FK

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

STENBERG MARQVARDSEN Mette ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.500 2 26 4

EKMAN Alice DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -2 24 5

FRANSSON Emma KFK KALMAR 0.500 2 27 3

LEHRMAN Cecilia LFK LINKÖPING 0.833 9 29 1

ROESSLER Kirsten Kaya ETV HAMBURG 0.500 -4 19 6

ALIEVA Katja HELLERUP FK 0.666 7 27 2

OLSEN Sofie Helene TREKANTEN KØBEN 0.000 -14 15 7
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Poule number 2  08.06.2019  Piste number 25

Referee: LAZER Daniel MF19 MALMÖ

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

THIM Lovisa UF UPPSALA 0.833 16 28 2

PERSSON Caroline C4 KRISTIANSTAD 0.666 0 23 3

ULLTJÄRN Bianca LFK LINKÖPING 0.166 -17 11 6

TÄCKENSTRÖM Felicia YFK YSTAD 0.000 -13 16 7

HERKERT Anette TREKANTEN VIBOR 0.500 -3 20 4

PIASECKA Caroline BYGDØ FK 1.000 19 30 1

GRUNOW-JENSEN Nina 0.333 -2 22 5
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Poule number 3  08.06.2019  Piste number 26

Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BJÖRK Pia LFK LINKÖPING 0.500 0 22 5

ENGDAHL Sophie FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 16 29 1

ANDERSEN Helle MF19 MALMÖ 0.166 -14 12 6

DE GROOTE Annica SAF SOLNA 0.833 15 26 2

HILT Claudia 0.500 1 21 4

AUERBACH Malene KFK KALUNDBORG 0.000 -24 6 7

STILLER Zarina GLOSTRUP FK 0.500 6 26 3
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Poule number 4  08.06.2019  Piste number 27

Referee: MALMSTRÖM Anders LUGI LUND

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BJARTMAR Lisa MF19 MALMÖ 0.166 -14 15 7

MÅRTENSSON Elvira FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 25 30 1

SLEZIONA Ewa Zofia KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.166 -10 17 5

EIRITZ Ingrid UF UPPSALA 0.166 -11 15 6

STRONG Puk TREKANTEN VIBOR 0.500 -8 16 4

VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija MIEKKA MIEHET 0.666 8 24 3

DELLMANN Klara OSC POTSDAM 0.833 10 28 2
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Poule number 5  08.06.2019  Piste number 28

Referee: RASMUSSEN Björn UF UPPSALA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LEJON Viktoria UF UPPSALA 1.000 19 30 1

FREDÉN Anna DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -2 21 3

ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK LINKÖPING 0.500 -3 22 4

MELANDER Ylvali MF19 MALMÖ 0.333 -13 15 6

AUERBACH Anita KFK KALUNDBORG 0.000 -11 19 7

NEUSCHAEFER Katharina FC GRÖBENZELL 0.333 -3 23 5

HILLE-DAHL Thale NJÅRD FEKTING 0.833 13 28 2
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Poule number 6  08.06.2019  Piste number 29

Referee: ANDANÉ André MF19 MALMÖ

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ZANDER Celina SAF SOLNA 0.833 8 26 2

KRANSFORS Filippa KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.333 -6 21 5

TILLGREN Kajsa MF19 MALMÖ 0.166 -9 17 7

LÖFGREN Sonja DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 2 23 3

ASCHEHOUG Irina NJÅRD FEKTING 1.000 19 30 1

SØRENSEN TRUDSØ Ria Miritz TREKANTEN KØBEN 0.333 -5 20 4

FREDERIKSEN Mia Maja HELLERUP FK 0.166 -9 19 6
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Poule number 7  08.06.2019  Piste number 30

Referee: WAGNE Anna LFK LINKÖPING

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ALBERTSON Pia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 10 25 2

FORSSIUS Cecilia SAF SOLNA 0.000 -16 14 7

SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA 0.500 -2 20 4

ASP Julia DIF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -4 21 5

ZINK Veronika TG BERLIN 0.333 -8 17 6

MALVIK Katherina TITAN FEKTEKLUB 1.000 14 30 1

FLEDELIUS Kamma TREKANTEN KØBEN 0.666 6 25 3
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Ranking after all poule rounds (49 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 MÅRTENSSON Elvira FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 37 50 qualified

2 PIASECKA Caroline BYGDØ FK 1.000 31 55 qualified

3 ENGDAHL Sophie FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 28 49 qualified

4 MALVIK Katherina TITAN FEKTEKLUB 1.000 21 54 qualified

5 ASCHEHOUG Irina NJÅRD FEKTING 0.909 31 54 qualified

6 LEHRMAN Cecilia LFK LINKÖPING 0.909 23 54 qualified

7 HILLE-DAHL Thale NJÅRD FEKTING 0.900 24 48 qualified

8 LEJON Viktoria UF UPPSALA 0.818 26 53 qualified

9 THIM Lovisa UF UPPSALA 0.818 26 50 qualified

10 DE GROOTE Annica SAF SOLNA 0.800 23 41 qualified

11 LÖFGREN Sonja DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 11 43 qualified

12 ZANDER Celina SAF SOLNA 0.727 12 47 qualified

13 ALIEVA Katja HELLERUP FK 0.700 11 45 qualified

14 PERSSON Caroline C4 KRISTIANSTAD 0.700 4 41 qualified

15 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA 0.636 9 44 qualified

16 ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK LINKÖPING 0.636 8 43 qualified

17 ALBERTSON Pia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 11 38 qualified

18 FRANSSON Emma KFK KALMAR 0.600 8 44 qualified

19 VORNANEN Johanna Anni-Maija MIEKKA MIEHET 0.600 6 40 qualified

20 STILLER Zarina GLOSTRUP FK 0.545 12 47 qualified

21 DELLMANN Klara OSC POTSDAM 0.545 3 44 qualified

22 FLEDELIUS Kamma TREKANTEN KØBEN 0.500 3 39 qualified

23 FREDÉN Anna DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -1 38 qualified

24 HILT Claudia 0.500 -1 33 qualified

25 STENBERG MARQVARDSEN Mette ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.454 1 45 qualified

26 ASP Julia DIF STOCKHOLM 0.454 0 42 qualified

27 HERKERT Anette TREKANTEN VIBOR 0.454 -8 37 qualified

28 STRONG Puk TREKANTEN VIBOR 0.454 -13 32 qualified

29 BJÖRK Pia LFK LINKÖPING 0.400 0 37 qualified

30 SLEZIONA Ewa Zofia KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.400 -2 36 qualified

31 SØRENSEN TRUDSØ Ria Miritz TREKANTEN KØBEN 0.400 -6 37 qualified

32 GRUNOW-JENSEN Nina 0.400 -6 36 qualified

33 EKMAN Alice DIF STOCKHOLM 0.363 -13 35 qualified

34 BJARTMAR Lisa MF19 MALMÖ 0.363 -15 34 qualified

35 ROESSLER Kirsten Kaya ETV HAMBURG 0.363 -17 30 qualified

36 KRANSFORS Filippa KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.300 -15 31 qualified

37 ZINK Veronika TG BERLIN 0.300 -16 28 qualified

38 MELANDER Ylvali MF19 MALMÖ 0.272 -17 32 qualified

39 TILLGREN Kajsa MF19 MALMÖ 0.200 -13 31 qualified

40 NEUSCHAEFER Katharina FC GRÖBENZELL 0.181 -14 37 eliminated

41 AUERBACH Anita KFK KALUNDBORG 0.181 -17 34 eliminated

42 ANDERSEN Helle MF19 MALMÖ 0.181 -25 24 eliminated

43 ULLTJÄRN Bianca LFK LINKÖPING 0.181 -28 22 eliminated

44 OLSEN Sofie Helene TREKANTEN KØBEN 0.100 -18 30 eliminated

45 TÄCKENSTRÖM Felicia YFK YSTAD 0.100 -18 29 eliminated

46 EIRITZ Ingrid UF UPPSALA 0.100 -20 24 eliminated
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47 FREDERIKSEN Mia Maja HELLERUP FK 0.100 -21 27 eliminated

48 FORSSIUS Cecilia SAF SOLNA 0.000 -29 21 eliminated

49 AUERBACH Malene KFK KALUNDBORG 0.000 -36 19 eliminated
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60 ----------
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21 DELLMANN Klara
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44 ----------
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53 ----------

12 ZANDER Celina
SAF SOLNA
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54 ----------
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NJÅRD FEKTING

58 ----------
HILLE-DAHL Thale

39 TILLGREN Kajsa
MF19 MALMÖ

26 ASP Julia
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42 ----------
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DE GROOTE Annica
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50 ----------
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31 SØRENSEN TRUDSØ Ria Mi
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SØRENSEN TRUDSØ Ri
15/8
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

AL-NUAIMI Muhannad SWE KFA KÖPING 1 3 0 0

ANDANÉ André SWE MF19 MALMÖ 2 4 0 0

BORSODI Andras NOR BYGDØ FK 2 3 0 0

CAO Junjie NOR OSI FEKTING 0 1 1 0

CLAUSEN Stefan SWE DIF STOCKHOLM 1 1 0 0

GUSTAFSSON Peter SWE C4 KRISTIANSTAD 0 2 0 0

HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN 2 3 0 1

JENSEN Jan Sylvest DEN KFK KALUNDBORG 1 1 0 0

LAZER Daniel SWE MF19 MALMÖ 1 0 0 0

LINDE Birgitta SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0 1 0 1

MALMSTRÖM Anders SWE LUGI LUND 2 2 0 1

RASMUSSEN Björn SWE UF UPPSALA 2 4 1 0

RASMUSSEN Linn SWE UF UPPSALA 0 1 1 0

STILLER Carsten DEN GLOSTRUP FK 0 1 1 0

WAGNE Anna SWE LFK LINKÖPING 2 0 0 0


